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Rg Nominativo ID Team Team Punti

  Open Maschile  

1 FRUET Martino 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 191,0

2 URSELLA Leonardo 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 164,1

3 TABOTTA Tommaso 05L0752 ASD DP66 145,0

4 BARAZZUOL Enrico 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 144,0

5 PICCIN Alessandro Marlon 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 103,1

6 DE LONGHI Lorenzo 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 102,0

7 DRUSIN Fabio 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 53,0

  Donne Open  

1 SABATINO Alice 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 244,0

2 SANTIN Gaia 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 180,0

  Juniores  

1 CAO Pietro 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 240,0

2 RODER Cristian 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 179,0

3 MARIOTTO Thomas 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 134,0

4 ARGENTON Tommaso 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 123,0

5 MANIA Samuele 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 120,0

6 DISPENSA Flavio 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 97,0

7 ZANDONAI Luca 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 81,0

8 CARLI Tommaso 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 79,0

9 VIOTTO Mattia 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 70,1

10 PAVANELLO Cristian 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 62,0

11 EMMI Samuele 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 62,0

12 SERAFIN Francesco 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 58,0

13 TIRACCI Jacopo 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 46,0

14 GOTTARDI Manuel 21Y1163 GOTTARDI CYCLING SPORT & MIND 13,1

  Junior Women  

1 MITAN MARANO Julia Magdalena 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 266,0

2 CALLIGARIS Annarita 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 206,0

3 POZZATO Martina 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 184,0

4 PONTARA Elisa 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 97,0
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  Open Maschile  
1 FRUET Martino 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 191,0 26,0 - 22,0 - 16,0 19,0 30,0 26,0 16,0 1,0 9,0 13,0 13,0

2 URSELLA Leonardo 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 164,1 - 30,0 26,0 - 22,0 0,1 11,0 19,0 13,0 2,0 11,0 11,0 19,0

3 TABOTTA Tommaso 05L0752 ASD DP66 145,0 - - - - - 22,0 - 30,0 26,0 16,0 16,0 19,0 16,0

4 BARAZZUOL Enrico 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 144,0 30,0 - 9,0 30,0 19,0 9,0 - 11,0 19,0 1,0 3,0 7,0 6,0

5 PICCIN Alessandro Marlon 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 103,1 - 22,0 11,0 19,0 7,0 3,0 19,0 0,1 7,0 1,0 2,0 5,0 7,0

6 DE LONGHI Lorenzo 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 102,0 - - - - 13,0 30,0 - 22,0 - 5,0 5,0 16,0 11,0

7 FONTANA Filippo 11G0228 CS CARABINIERI CICLI OLYMPIA 86,0 - - - - - - - - - 26,0 30,0 - 30,0

8 HUEZ Emanuele 11G0228 CS CARABINIERI CICLI OLYMPIA 77,1 - - - - - 16,0 - - 30,0 9,0 0,1 22,0 -

9 PEDERIVA Simone 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 73,0 22,0 - 16,0 - 30,0 5,0 - - - - - - -

10 COMINELLI Cristian 11P2939 CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 72,0 - - - - - - - - - 11,0 13,0 26,0 22,0

11 PONTA Marco 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 65,0 16,0 - - - - 7,0 26,0 16,0 - - - - -

12 PEZZO ROSOLA Kevin 03Y3289 GENERAL STORE -ESSEGIBI-F.LLI 56,0 - - - - 26,0 - - - - - - 30,0 -

13 DRUSIN Fabio 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 53,0 - - 6,0 - 11,0 6,0 16,0 7,0 6,0 1,0 - - -

14 BRAIDOT Daniele 11G0228 CS CARABINIERI CICLI OLYMPIA 52,0 - - - - - - - 13,0 - 13,0 - - 26,0

15 DORIGONI Jakob 21S1157 TORPADO KENDA FACTORY 52,0 - - - - - - - - - 30,0 22,0 - -

16 CALLIGARO Cristian 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA B 45,0 19,0 - - - - 26,0 - - - - - - -

17 MARTINELLI Andrea 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 37,0 - - - 26,0 - 11,0 - - - - - - -

18 ZANOLINI Alan 21A1009 ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL 36,1 - - 30,0 - - - - - - 0,1 6,0 - -

19 GILIOLI Samuele Silla 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 36,0 - - 5,0 13,0 9,0 - - - - - 1,0 4,0 4,0

20 PALLWEBER Niclas 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 36,0 13,0 - - 22,0 - 1,0 - - - - - - -

21 MOLINARI Rudy 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 35,0 9,0 26,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

22 BRAMATI Marco 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 35,0 5,0 - 13,0 - 6,0 - - - 11,0 - - - -

23 CAFUERI Tommaso 05L0752 ASD DP66 35,0 - - - - - - - - 22,0 6,0 7,0 - -

24 DEL MISSIER Marco 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 34,0 - - - - - - - 9,0 9,0 - 1,0 6,0 9,0

25 ZAMPESE Fabio 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 30,0 - - 19,0 - - 4,0 - - - 3,0 4,0 - -

26 FAES Matteo 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 27,0 4,0 - - 16,0 - 1,0 - - - 1,0 - - 5,0

27 SCAPPINI Samuele 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 26,0 - - - - - - - - - - 26,0 - -

28 PICCIN Federico 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 24,0 2,0 19,0 - - - - - - 3,0 - - - -

29 MAZZUCCO Samuele 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 24,0 - - - - 4,0 1,0 9,0 6,0 4,0 - - - -

30 VALENTINI Matteo 07S0016 BELTRAMI TSA-LA RISORSA UMANA- 24,0 - - - - - 2,0 22,0 - - - - - -

31 SAMPARISI Nicolas 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA B 22,0 - - - - - - - - - 22,0 - - -

32 PRA' Ettore 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 19,0 - - - - - - - - - 19,0 - - -

33 CEOLIN Federico 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 19,0 - - - - - - - - - - 19,0 - -

34 BOLZAN Edoardo 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 13,0 - - - - - 13,0 - - - - - - -

35 SEGAT Simone 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 13,0 - - - - - - 13,0 - - - - - -

36 FINOTTI Marco 02G3993 ASD CHERO PIPING TEAM SFRENATI 12,0 - - - 9,0 3,0 - - - - - - - -
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37 PALUDGNACH Alessio 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 11,0 11,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

38 GIULIANI Giovanni Francesco 02R0523 BUSTO GAROLFO 11,0 - - - 11,0 - - - - - - - - -

39 QUAIA Riccardo 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 10,0 3,0 - - - - 1,0 - - - 1,0 - 2,0 3,0

40 VARI Simone 11Z3469 RACE MOUNTAIN -GM SPORT FOLCAR 9,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 9,0 -

41 FRANZOI Enrico 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 7,0 7,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

42 GHIARONI Giacomo 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 7,0 6,0 - - - - - - - - 1,0 - - -

43 WAGNER Sebastian RC RC DIE SCHWALBEN MUNCHEN 7,0 - - 7,0 - - - - - - - - - -

44 SAMPARISI Lorenzo 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA B 7,0 - - - - - - - - - 7,0 - - -

45 WILD Michael 21K0251 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 6,0 - - 4,0 - - - - - - - - - 2,0

46 NEMBRINI Diego 02Q1852 S. C. CENE A. S. D. 5,0 - - - - 5,0 - - - - - - - -

47 ARICI Riccardo 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 5,0 - - - - - - - - 5,0 - - - -

48 FERRI Tommaso 02G0746 FAS AIRPORT SERVICES GUERCIOTT 4,0 - - - - - - - - - 4,0 - - -

49 IORIO Manuel 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 3,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 3,0 -

50 GIUSTI Cristian 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 2,0 - - - - - - - - - 1,0 1,0 - -

51 CASASOLA Manuel 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 1,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 1,0 -

  Donne Open  
1 SABATINO Alice 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 244,0 19,0 30,0 19,0 26,0 22,0 13,0 30,0 19,0 13,0 11,0 16,0 - 26,0

2 SANTIN Gaia 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 180,0 22,0 - - - - 16,0 - 26,0 19,0 22,0 19,0 26,0 30,0

3 FONTANA Beatrice 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 165,0 30,0 - 30,0 - 30,0 19,0 - - 26,0 - 30,0 - -

4 PAPO Alice 05L0752 ASD DP66 124,0 - - - - - 26,0 - 30,0 30,0 16,0 22,0 - -

5 PALLWEBER Jana 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 78,0 - - 22,0 30,0 26,0 - - - - - - - -

6 LECHNER Eva 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 74,0 26,0 - - - - 22,0 - - - 26,0 - - -

7 ZONTONE Asia 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 70,1 - - - - - - - 22,0 22,0 0,1 26,0 - -

8 BERTO Antonia 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 69,0 16,0 26,0 11,0 - - - - 16,0 - - - - -

9 OBERPARLEITER Anna 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI-SPECIALIZED 64,0 - - 26,0 - - - - - 16,0 - - 22,0 -

10 GARIBOLDI Rebecca 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 60,0 - - - - - 30,0 - - - - - 30,0 -

11 GILIOLI Marianna Angelica 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 50,0 - - 9,0 - - - - - - - - 19,0 22,0

12 GIUSTI Chiara 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 45,0 - - - 19,0 19,0 - - - - 7,0 - - -

13 KASER Isabel 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 37,1 13,0 - 13,0 - - - - 0,1 11,0 - - - -

14 BRESCIANI Nicoletta 02K4397 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 31,0 - - - 22,0 - - - - - 9,0 - - -

15 KABETAJ Nelia 02G0746 FAS AIRPORT SERVICES GUERCIOTT 30,0 - - - - - - - - - 30,0 - - -

16 ARICI Sofia 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 19,0 - - - - - - - - - 19,0 - - -

17 BRUGGER Andrea 21S1018 BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV 16,0 - - 16,0 - - - - - - - - - -

18 TERZI Valeria 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 13,0 - - - - - - - - - 13,0 - - -

  Juniores  
1 CAO Pietro 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 240,0 30,0 - 30,0 - 30,0 30,0 - 19,0 30,0 11,0 - 30,0 30,0

2 RODER Cristian 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 179,0 - 16,0 26,0 22,0 16,0 9,0 26,0 11,0 19,0 1,0 11,0 - 22,0

3 MARIOTTO Thomas 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 134,0 - 30,0 - 30,0 26,0 16,0 - 22,0 9,0 1,0 - - -

4 ARGENTON Tommaso 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 123,0 - - - - - 13,0 - 16,0 22,0 7,0 13,0 26,0 26,0

5 MANIA Samuele 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 120,0 26,0 - - 26,0 - 5,0 30,0 6,0 7,0 - 4,0 - 16,0

6 DISPENSA Flavio 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 97,0 22,0 - - - 22,0 11,0 - 13,0 13,0 9,0 7,0 - -

7 DUREGON Pietro 03A0060 VC SAN VENDEMIANO 97,0 - - - - - 19,0 - 30,0 - 26,0 22,0 - -
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8 DEON Pietro 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 93,0 - - - - - 22,0 - - 26,0 19,0 26,0 - -

9 ZANDONAI Luca 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE 81,0 - - 11,0 13,0 11,0 1,0 19,0 2,0 - 1,0 1,0 22,0 -

10 CARLI Tommaso 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 79,0 7,0 - 16,0 - 9,0 1,0 - 5,0 5,0 1,0 3,0 19,0 13,0

11 SCHIAVO Leonardo 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 78,0 - - - - - 26,0 - - - 22,0 30,0 - -

12 VIOTTO Mattia 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 70,1 19,0 - - - 0,1 - - 7,0 11,0 5,0 9,0 - 19,0

13 ZANOLINI Eric 21A1009 ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL 70,0 - - 22,0 - - - - - 16,0 13,0 19,0 - -

14 PAVANELLO Cristian 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 62,0 - 19,0 4,0 11,0 5,0 - - - 1,0 - - 16,0 6,0

15 EMMI Samuele 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 62,0 11,0 - - 7,0 7,0 3,0 22,0 3,0 6,0 1,0 2,0 - -

16 SERAFIN Francesco 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 58,0 1,0 13,0 6,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 13,0 1,0 1,0 - 1,0 11,0 7,0

17 KUDIYEV Mark 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 57,1 16,0 - 19,0 16,0 6,0 0,1 - - - - - - -

18 LEONI Daniele 03S0072 PETRUCCI ASSALI STEFEN MAKRO 49,0 - 26,0 - 9,0 13,0 1,0 - - - - - - -

19 ZAGHI Alberto 03V0101 A.S.D. US AUSONIA CSI PESCANTI 48,1 2,0 - 7,0 19,0 19,0 1,0 0,1 - - - - - -

20 TIRACCI Jacopo 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 46,0 4,0 - - - - 1,0 16,0 1,0 4,0 1,0 1,0 9,0 9,0

21 PROIETTI GAGLIARDONI Mattia 02G0746 FAS AIRPORT SERVICES GUERCIOTT 30,0 - - - - - - - - - 30,0 - - -

22 ZAMBON Giovanni 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 27,0 - - - - - - - - 2,0 1,0 - 13,0 11,0

23 BOLZAN Thomas 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 26,0 - 22,0 - - 4,0 - - - - - - - -

24 FABBRO Ettore 05L0752 ASD DP66 26,0 - - - - - - - 26,0 - - - - -

25 VILLA Matteo 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 23,1 - - - - - 7,0 - - - 0,1 16,0 - -

26 FIGL David 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 23,0 3,0 - 13,0 5,0 2,0 - - - - - - - -

27 PADOAN Pietro 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 20,0 1,0 9,0 - - 1,0 - 9,0 - - - - - -

28 FURLANIS Andrea 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 19,0 - - - - - 6,0 - 9,0 - 4,0 - - -

29 COLAONE Michele 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 17,0 - - 9,0 6,0 - 1,0 - - 1,0 - - - -

30 DA RIOS Riccardo 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 16,0 - - - - - - - - - 16,0 - - -

31 GOTTARDI Manuel 21Y1163 GOTTARDI CYCLING SPORT & MIND 13,1 1,0 - 5,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 - - 0,1 - - - 4,0

32 VIGANO' Lorenzo 02P3785 CICLISTI VALGANDINO 13,0 13,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

33 ASNICAR Riccardo 03J3387 TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D. 12,0 9,0 - - - - - - - 3,0 - - - -

34 DORIGO VIANI Riccardo 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 12,0 - - - - - - 11,0 1,0 - - - - -

35 RADO Lorenzo 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 12,0 - - - - - 1,0 7,0 4,0 - - - - -

36 PALUDETTI Mathias 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 11,0 - 11,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

37 BACCINI Giulio 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 11,0 - - - - - 4,0 - - - 1,0 6,0 - -

38 DEGANO Daniele 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 10,0 - - - - - - - 1,0 - 1,0 1,0 7,0 -

39 BRANCALEON Luca 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 7,0 5,0 - - - - - - - - 2,0 - - -

40 INGRAMI Alessandro 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 7,0 6,0 - - - - - - - - 1,0 - - -

41 CADALT Nicolas 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 7,0 - - - 3,0 - 2,0 - 1,0 - 1,0 - - -

42 GIACOMINI Aldo 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 6,1 - - - - - - - - - 0,1 1,0 - 5,0

43 CERAME Nicola 05L0752 ASD DP66 6,0 - - - - - - - - - 1,0 5,0 - -

44 COLOMBO Ivan 02Q0032 S.C. ALFREDO BINDA 6,0 - - - - - - - - - 6,0 - - -

45 AZZOLINA Alessandro 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 4,0 - - - 4,0 - - - - - - - - -

46 BRUNNER Jakob 21S1018 BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV 3,0 - - - - 3,0 - - - - - - - -

47 FALCIANI Michele 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA B 3,0 - - - - - - - - - 3,0 - - -

48 TULLINI Mattia 03D0109 VELOCE CLUB ISOLANO 2,0 - - - 1,0 1,0 - - - - - - - -

49 SEQUANI Andrea 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS 1,1 - - - - 1,0 - - - - 0,1 - - -

50 GOBBI Maurizio 02Q4386 A.S.D. SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 1,0 - - - - - 1,0 - - - - - - -

51 MARZARI Michele 07P1921 A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D. 1,0 - - - - - 1,0 - - - - - - -

52 GRINI Nicolo' 02T4757 CX DEVO ACCADEMY 1,0 - - - - - - - - - 1,0 - - -

53 FRONTINI Luca 02Q0032 S.C. ALFREDO BINDA 1,0 - - - - - - - - - 1,0 - - -

54 CAVALLI Stefano 07J2034 TEAM GENERAL SYSTEM 1,0 - - - - - - - - - 1,0 - - -
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  Junior Women  
1 MITAN MARANO Julia Magdalena 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 277,0 19,0 30,0 22,0 30,0 22,0 11,0 30,0 16,0 13,0 19,0 13,0 22,0 30,0

2 CALLIGARIS Annarita 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 206,0 22,0 - 26,0 22,0 - 16,0 26,0 13,0 9,0 4,0 19,0 30,0 19,0

3 POZZATO Martina 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 184,1 16,0 26,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 7,0 19,0 9,0 6,0 0,1 9,0 19,0 16,0

4 SEGALA Sara 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 117,0 26,0 - - 26,0 30,0 19,0 - - - 16,0 - - -

5 TAMBOSCO Ilaria 05L0752 ASD DP66 105,0 30,0 - - - - 26,0 - 30,0 19,0 - - - -

6 PONTARA Elisa 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 97,0 - - - 16,0 13,0 - 22,0 11,0 - 2,0 11,0 - 22,0

7 AZZETTI Nicole 21A1009 ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL 82,0 - - 30,0 - - - - - 26,0 26,0 - - -

8 CASASOLA Nadia 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 78,2 - - - - - - - 26,0 0,1 - 0,1 26,0 26,0

9 MONTAGNER Martina 05L0752 ASD DP66 75,0 - - - - - - - 22,0 16,0 11,0 26,0 - -

10 ZINATO Mayrin 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 66,0 13,0 - - 13,0 16,0 1,0 - 7,0 - - - 16,0 -

11 PETRIS Carlotta 05L0752 ASD DP66 65,0 - - - - - - - - 22,0 13,0 30,0 - -

12 PELLIZOTTI Giorgia 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 60,0 - - - - - 30,0 - - 30,0 - - - -

13 FRANCESCHINI Emma 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 48,0 - - - - 26,0 - - - - 22,0 - - -

14 MAISTO Matilde 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 47,0 - - - - - 22,0 - - - 9,0 16,0 - -

15 CADALT Elisabeth 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 35,0 - - - - - 13,0 - 19,0 - 3,0 - - -

16 SALMASI Ludovica 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 33,1 11,0 - - - 0,1 9,0 - - 7,0 6,0 - - -

17 BIANCHI Elisa 02G0746 FAS AIRPORT SERVICES GUERCIOTT 30,0 - - - - - - - - - 30,0 - - -

18 COLUCCINI Angelica 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 22,1 - - - - - - - - - 0,1 22,0 - -

19 BOZZER Benedetta 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 22,0 - - - - - - 16,0 6,0 - - - - -

20 MURRO Camilla 05L0752 ASD DP66 18,0 - - - - - - - - 11,0 7,0 - - -

21 POLETTI Noemi 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 5,0 - - - - - - - - - 5,0 - - -


